

Parts List

1	Crossmember	2	Side Adaptor Brackets	8	3/8 Lock Washer
1	3/16 Thick Steel Spacer	1	5/16 Thick Steel Spacer	6	7/16 Lock Washer
1	1" Aluminum Spacer	1	1.30" Aluminum Spacer	6	7/16 Flat Washer
4	7/16 x 1" Bolts	4	7/16 Flange Nuts	8	3/8 x 1" Bolts
8	3/8 Flange Nuts	2	7/16 x 1 1/2" Bolts	16	3/8 Flat Washers